
8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

CPF 17 23 40

DEM 19,830 68,449 88,279

ECO 3 10 13

GRE 37 142 179

IND 840 1,670 2,510

LPF 268 518 786

NPA 14,910 33,046 47,956

PSL 8 27 35

REF 4 11 15

REP 18,393 31,151 49,544

UNK 1 0 1

UPF 0 1 1

Total 54,311 135,048 189,359

District Number

Party

1



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

CCA County Comm at large

1 3 Total

CPF 0 40 40

DEM 3,191 85,088 88,279

ECO 1 12 13

GRE 8 171 179

IND 144 2,366 2,510

LPF 37 749 786

NPA 2,515 45,441 47,956

PSL 0 35 35

REF 0 15 15

REP 3,233 46,311 49,544

UNK 0 1 1

UPF 0 1 1

Total 9,129 180,230 189,359

District Number

Party

2



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

CNG Congressional District

13 Total

CPF 40 40

DEM 88,279 88,279

ECO 13 13

GRE 179 179

IND 2,510 2,510

LPF 786 786

NPA 47,956 47,956

PSL 35 35

REF 15 15

REP 49,544 49,544

UNK 1 1

UPF 1 1

Total 189,359 189,359

District Number

Party

3



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

CTY City District

21 Total

CPF 40 40

DEM 88,279 88,279

ECO 13 13

GRE 179 179

IND 2,510 2,510

LPF 786 786

NPA 47,956 47,956

PSL 35 35

REF 15 15

REP 49,544 49,544

UNK 1 1

UPF 1 1

Total 189,359 189,359

District Number

Party

4



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

HSE FL House of Representatives

68 69 70 Total

CPF 22 5 13 40

DEM 32,157 20,344 35,778 88,279

ECO 7 2 4 13

GRE 79 52 48 179

IND 1,250 699 561 2,510

LPF 409 203 174 786

NPA 22,110 14,148 11,698 47,956

PSL 15 12 8 35

REF 7 7 1 15

REP 25,749 17,118 6,677 49,544

UNK 1 0 0 1

UPF 0 0 1 1

Total 81,806 52,590 54,963 189,359

District Number

Party

5



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

SB School Board

6 7 Total

CPF 17 23 40

DEM 19,830 68,449 88,279

ECO 3 10 13

GRE 37 142 179

IND 840 1,670 2,510

LPF 268 518 786

NPA 14,910 33,046 47,956

PSL 8 27 35

REF 4 11 15

REP 18,393 31,151 49,544

UNK 1 0 1

UPF 0 1 1

Total 54,311 135,048 189,359

District Number

Party

6



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

SEN Florida Senate

19 24 Total

CPF 15 25 40

DEM 49,265 39,014 88,279

ECO 7 6 13

GRE 85 94 179

IND 961 1,549 2,510

LPF 323 463 786

NPA 19,447 28,509 47,956

PSL 15 20 35

REF 6 9 15

REP 14,207 35,337 49,544

UNK 0 1 1

UPF 1 0 1

Total 84,332 105,027 189,359

District Number

Party

7



8/2/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/26/2021

Election  400

WRD City Wards

211 212 213 214 215 216 217

CPF 1 7 7 6 6 6 4

DEM 8,087 8,541 8,449 10,298 13,483 14,845 14,754

ECO 1 2 1 3 2 3 0

GRE 20 16 14 37 23 27 9

IND 341 383 363 304 268 377 211

LPF 73 124 104 129 88 112 52

NPA 6,090 6,541 6,272 6,153 5,223 6,643 4,774

PSL 4 2 5 6 3 7 1

REF 1 2 2 3 4 0 1

REP 8,394 6,549 9,653 6,481 5,216 5,027 2,494

UNK 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 23,012 22,168 24,870 23,420 24,316 27,047 22,301

District Number

Party

8



218 Total

3 40

9,822 88,279

1 13

33 179

263 2,510

104 786

6,260 47,956

7 35

2 15

5,730 49,544

0 1

0 1

22,225 189,359


